2024 Ninja“ 650 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling Lowers

55028M
55060C /E Fa872

391566 39156 55061/B

39156E

39156A—— 22— 39156F
39156A—
391568—0

550281

55028D
92172

92039A
92172

92172A 55028/A/B 92153

55060 92200

92071
[——39156A (8)
55028L *——39156B
550608/D

550861A/C

92039A

Ref.Side Covers
/Chain Cover

39156C 92154B

32156D

55028
//(:> 92172A
(PPSNN/PRFNN))
55028E~G_\ WY GRO 0
55060A ( =
55060D/E
92200—=»
1/A~
92154  92152—= 23062 (55061/A~C)
92153—+
(55060/A)
(PPSAN/PPSAL (PPSAN/PPSAL (PPSAN/PPSAL
/PRFAN/PRFAL ) /PRFAN/PRFAL ) /PRFAN/PRFAL )

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 Ninja® 650
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057) 11057-0133 1
BRACKET-COMP,LWR,LH (Ref # 23062) 23062-1247 1
PAD,120X10X10 (Ref # 39156) 39156-2502 2
PAD,37X10X5 (Ref # 39156A) 39156-2504 4
PAD,20X10X8 (Ref # 39156B) 39156-2581 2
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156C) 39156-2621 1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156D) 39156-2622 1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156E) 39156-2623 1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156F) 39156-2624 1
PAD (Ref # 39156G) 39156-2814 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028B) 55028-0599-H8 1
COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 55028C) 55028-0600 1
COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 55028D) 55028-0601 1
COWLING,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028G) 55028-0634-H8 1
COWLING,SIDE,CNT,LH (Ref # 55028H) 55028-0717 1
COWLING,SIDE,CNT,RH (Ref # 55028I) 55028-0718 1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,LH (Ref # 55028)) 55028-0797 1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,RH (Ref # 55028K) 55028-0798 1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028L) 55028-0828-68P 1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028M) 55028-0829-68P 1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55060) 55060-5264-777 1
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55060A) 55060-5265-777 1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55060B) 55060-5266-H8 1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55060C) 55060-5267-H8 1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,GRAYSTONE (Ref # 55060D) 55060-5271-63P 1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,GRAYSTONE (Ref # 55060E) 55060-5272-63P 1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1757 4
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039) 92039-0014 1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A) 92039-0709 3

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 Ninja® 650
PARTS LIST
Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)
DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172A)
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

92071-1043
92152-1359

92152-1592

92153-0478
92154-0209
92154-0210
92154-1426
92160-1613
92161-0685
92172-0262
92172-0821

92200-0157

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

SO N OO PN DN DNDNPS

N =
-_—



