

2024 Ninja® 650

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,LWR COWL.,RH (Ref # 11057)	11057-0133	1
BRACKET-COMP,LWR,LH (Ref # 23062)	23062-1247	1
PAD,120X10X10 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2502	2
PAD,37X10X5 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2504	4
PAD,20X10X8 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2581	2
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,LH,UPP (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2621	1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,LH,LWR (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2622	1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,RH,UPP (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2623	1
PAD,SIDE COWL.,RR,RH,LWR (Ref # 39156F)	39156-2624	1
PAD (Ref # 39156G)	39156-2814	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0599-H8	1
COWLING,LWR,FR,LH (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0600	1
COWLING,LWR,FR,RH (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0601	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55028G)	55028-0634-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,CNT,LH (Ref # 55028H)	55028-0717	1
COWLING,SIDE,CNT,RH (Ref # 55028I)	55028-0718	1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,LH (Ref # 55028J)	55028-0797	1
COWLING,SIDE,RR,RH (Ref # 55028K)	55028-0798	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028L)	55028-0828-68P	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028M)	55028-0829-68P	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55060)	55060-5264-777	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 55060A)	55060-5265-777	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 55060B)	55060-5266-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 55060C)	55060-5267-H8	1
COWLING,SIDE,LH,GRAYSTONE (Ref # 55060D)	55060-5271-63P	1
COWLING,SIDE,RH,GRAYSTONE (Ref # 55060E)	55060-5272-63P	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0709	3

2024 Ninja® 650

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1043	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-1359	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1592	2
BOLT,6X18 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0478	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0210	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1426	4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1613	6
DAMPER,8X16X8.6 (Ref # 92161)	92161-0685	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0262	6
SCREW,5X12 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0821	11
WASHER,10.4X15.9X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0157	2